
411 West First Street
Duluth, Minnesota 55802City of Duluth

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0735R Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:10/2/2017 Planning and Economic Development

On agenda: Final action:10/9/2017 10/9/2017

Title: RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING AN AMENDMENT TO THE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
AGREEMENT WITH BAY WEST LLC INCREASING THE “NOT TO EXCEED” AMOUNT BY $37,500
FOR A TOTAL CONTRACT NOT TO EXCEED THE AMOUNT OF $75,000.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bay West Consulting Agreement Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council10/9/2017 1

City of Duluth Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

